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 Circular 

 Subject: INSET Training Calendar November 2022. 

 A  tentative  training  calendar  is  being  released  for  the  month  of  November  2022  by  SCERT.  The  calendar  reflects  the 
 training  dates,  schedule  program  and  the  trainee  group.  The  dates  have  been  finalized  after  detailed  discussion  with  the 
 different  program  officers  and  other  stakeholders.  There  is  no  other  training  scheduled  during  these  dates.  The  dates 
 are subject to change in case of unforeseen circumstances. 

 Enclosure: As above. 

 (Dr. Nahar Singh) 
 Joint Director (Academic) 
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 Copy to- 
 1. P.S. to Secy. Education/Chairperson, SCERT 
 2. P.S. to Director Education,DOE 
 3. PA to Director, SCERT 
 4. Director Education, MCD 
 5. Director Education, NDMC 
 6. CEO, DCB 
 7. Addl. DE, Schools, DOE 
 8. WIM, SCERT 
 9.. Guard File 

 (Dr. V K Pathak) 
 Assistant Director (Trainings) 
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INSET Calender for the month of November' 2022
SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY Competancy 
Modules 

MT Program CLDP/PLDP Happiness Deshbhakti TDC Program FDP 
(SCERT/DIET)

OTHER

01.11.2022 Tuesday
02.11.2022 Wednesday
03.11.2022 Thursday
04.11.2022 Friday  MT Meetings Programme 

Partners Meet
05.11.2022 Saturday
07.11.2022 Monday DBC Training of 

Master Trainers
Master Trainer 

Refresher
Core Design 
Team Meeting

09.11.2022 Wednesday Refresher for 
STEP

ART -2
meetings (ART

to Co-ART
meetings at

School (One 90
minutes ART
meeting to be
completed by
Last week of 
October-22)

10.11.2022 Thursday TDC Trainings CLDP MT 
Session/ DBC 

Orientation

CLDP MT 
Session

Training on 
Module 1

11.11.2022 Friday CLDP MT 
Session

CPD of Sanskrit 
teachers / CBP 

for HoS of 
District SW and 

South 

12.11.2022 Saturday CLDP Core 
14.11.2022 Monday Core 

Operational 
Team meeting

15.11.2022 Tuesday
16.11.2022 Wednesday Orientation on 

Happiness 
Prog. 

(Principal - 
MCD)

STEP 
Observation17.11.2022 Thursday Induction 

Programme for 
Newly recruited 
teachers (DOE) 

and Training 
Programme for 
Maths teachers

18.11.2022 Friday CLDP Cluster 
session

CLDP Cluster 
session

19.11.2022 Saturday
21.11.2022 Monday School visit by 

MTs to observe 
ART-2 and Co-

ART meetings                                                      

22.11.2022 Tuesday Follow UP 
Workshop23.11.2022 Wednesday PLDP Cluster 

session24.11.2022 Thursday
25.11.2022 Friday
26.11.2022 Saturday
28.11.2022 Monday
29.11.2022 Tuesday DPCM WITH

DIETs
Follow UP 
Workshop

DPCM 

30.11.2022 Wednesday

(DR V K PATHAK) (Dr Nahar Singh)

Assistant Director (Trainings) Jt. Director (Academics)


